
CSI** / * / YH  LIER

Table: A Speed: 350 m/min Obstacles: 11  Jump-off: 

National RG: Length: 440 m Efforts: 13 Length: 0 m

FEI RG / Art. 238.2.1 Time allowed: 76 sec  Time allowed: 0 sec

Height: 1,30/1,35 m Time limit: 152 sec Time limit: 0 sec

In
 / O

u
t

JU
R
Y

STEPHEX ARENA

START

FINISH

6

5

3

2

1

4A

7

8A

9

B B

10

11

Course Designer;  
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CSI YH  7&8 yrs old

Competition against the clock
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